
Deconectari programate Drochia - 16.06.2025-20.06.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT402DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT403DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT427DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT4DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. : ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:19;26B;26A;26;28;30 FLORILOR:1 VALEA
CURECHIULUI:2;1A

PT509DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. MITROPOLITUL
VARLAAM:26;26A;28;30A;34;24A;30;32

PT510DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT178DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
19:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT208ZG5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. : DMITRIE
CANTEMIR:52A;54A;56;60A;61;62A;65;65A;66;67;68;69;70;71
A;72;72A;74;77;77A;78;79;80;81;83;83A;83B;84;86;87;88;89;90;
91;91A;94;95;96;97;98;99;105;106;107;108;110;113;115;117;73A;
79A;81A;85A;101;102;103;109;111;119;50;52;58;6

PT302DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT205ZG5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT204ZG5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT203ZG5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
16:00:00

S. POPESTI PT202ZG5 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT31DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT118DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT7DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: 31 AUGUST:6;6A;11;27B;29;33;4
LAZAR DUBINOVSKII:1B;1V;2;2B;4;6;20A;1;2 GRIGORESCU
NICOLAE:1B;1V;2;2A;2B CUZIMA
CECAL:24;26;28;30;32;38;38A

PT84DR3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT103DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT100DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

16-06-2025
08:00:00

16-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. : EROII DE LA
PLEVNA:1;2;3;4;5;7;9;11;13;15;17;10;6;8
FLORILOR:4;5;8;11;12;14;15;20;23;24;25;26;28;29;30;31;32;33;3
3A;35A;36;37;37A;37B;38;39;41;42;43A;44;48;50;51/3;51B;51C;
56A;59;60;61;62;63;65;66;68A;69;72A;79;39A;43B;51A;61A;72

PT600DR30
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT475ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT319ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT315ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT313ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT312ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT609ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT311ND5 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT342ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT341DR3F7 Reparatia curente
Bloc
locativ

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT271ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT270ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT269ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT268ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT267ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT264ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT266ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT265ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT258ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
19:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT273ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT274ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

17-06-2025
08:00:00

17-06-2025
16:00:00

COM COTOVA PT257ZG18 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT401ND5F2 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT371DR3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT116DR17 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
19:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT401ND5F3 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:13;17;19
CUZIMA CECAL:21;23;25;25/1

PT284DR3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:13;17;19
CUZIMA CECAL:21;23;25;25/1

PT110DR3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT53ZG2F3 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. : MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:13;17;19
CUZIMA CECAL:21;23;25;25/1

PT467DR3
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR.: MITROPOLITUL VARLAAM:13;17;19
CUZIMA CECAL:21;23;25;25/1

PT467DR3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

18-06-2025
08:00:00

18-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, PT112DR3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

19-06-2025
08:00:00

19-06-2025
12:00:00

OR. DROCHIA, STR. : ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:32
ETERNITATEA:8;10;18;28;34;43;45;51;63;69;73;47;53;57;65
CONSTRUCTORILOR STR-LA:1;6
CONSTRUCTORUL:3;4;6;11;14;15;16;19;23;24;29;30;31;32;33;1
0;13;2;20;22;25 BUCOVINA:40;46;58

PT17DR24 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-06-2025
08:00:00

19-06-2025
12:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT53ZG2F1 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

19-06-2025
08:00:00

19-06-2025
19:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

19-06-2025
12:30:00

19-06-2025
16:00:00

OR. DROCHIA PT122DR5 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-06-2025
12:30:00

19-06-2025
16:00:00

S. CHETROSU PT52ZG2F3 Reparatia curente
LEA
0.4KV

20-06-2025
08:00:00

20-06-2025
16:00:00

S. MOARA DE PIATRA PT291ND5
Montarea post de
PT nou

PT-
10/0.4
KV

20-06-2025
08:00:00

20-06-2025
19:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

20-06-2025
08:00:00

20-06-2025
16:00:00

S. HASNASENII MARI PT35ND5
Montarea post de
PT nou

PT-
10/0.4
KV


